Monday, July 7
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 8
8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 p.m.

1.00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Wednesday, July 9

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Tentative Agenda
2025 Hatchery-Breeder Clinic

Welcome Reception and Registration

Presiding: Chad Mason, House of Raeford
Orientation: Barbara Jenkins, U.S. Poultry & Egg Association

Leadership Development

Feeding Today’s Pullets for Overall Performance
Dave Burnham, House of Raeford

Break

The Ins and Outs of Biosecurity
Sarah Ballard, Mountaire Farms

Innovative Pullet Brooding Techniques
Taylor Andrews, Mountaire Farms

Lunch
Presiding: Ashley McGovern, Cobb-Vantress

Starting Your Chicks Off Right
A. Best Management Practices for Incubating Today’s Embryo

B. Improving Hatchability from Transfer to Pull
Joshua Deines, Zoetis

C. Holding and Transportation
Ben Green, Cobb-Vantress

Break

Managing Equipment and Mechanical Data
David Hammond, Jamesway

Adjourn

Presiding: Adam Rutledge, Mountaire Farms

Male Grading

Managing Bacterial Load in the Hatchery

Break

Gaining Success after Management Failures

Long Term Effects of Avian Metapneumovirus on Reproduction
Dr. Louise Dufour-Zavala, Georgia Poultry Lab Network

Conclude



